Date 11 January 2018 | Subject to technical changes
7 Series Ex db op is LED Luminaire
High efficiency Zone 1 and Zone 21 LED Luminaire in both standard and emergency
formats for use in hazardous areas. A range of sizes from 1-5ft with light output up to
10,000 Lumens.
Low maintenance, High output LED light source and energy efficient control with
motion sensor options for controlling single and multiple fittings. Manufactured from
impact resistant polycarbonate and high specification marine grade aluminium, the

HP.com
Date 11 January 2018 | Subject to technical changes
ORDERING INFORMATION
CIRCUIT BREAKER / INRUSH CURRENT
Model typ.Ipeak No. of Luminaires per single pole Circuit Breaker
Type 10A 16A 20A 25A
7LED2700 16.2A/184 µ B 17 27 34 43
C 28 45 57 71
7LED4700 32.4A/184 µ B 8 13 17 21
C 14 22 28 35
7LED5700 32.4A/184 µ B 8 13 17 21
C 14 22 28 35
7 Series Ex db op is LED Luminaire
Part Number Description Light
Source
Light
Output
Power
Consumption
Size
7LED1700 15w Ex d Zone 1 Luminaire LED 2,000lm 15w 448mm
7LED2700 30w Ex d Zone 1 Luminaire LED 4,000lm 30w 752mm
7LED4700 60w Ex d Zone 1 Luminaire LED 8,000lm 60w 1,362mm
7LED5700 75w Ex d Zone 1 Luminaire LED 10,000lm 75w 1,662mm
Part Number Description Light
Source
Light
Output
Power
Consumption
Size
7LED1700/EM 15wEx d Zone 1 EM Luminaire LED 2000lm 15w 448mm
7LED2700/EM 30w Ex d Zone 1 EM Luminaire LED 4000lm 30w 752mm
7LED4700/EM 60w Ex d Zone 1 EM Luminaire LED 8000lm 60w 1,362mm
7LED5700/EM 75w Ex d Zone 1  EMLuminaire LED 10,000lm 75w 1,662mm
S
ta
n
d